
БОРГ
50 986,85

43 707,40

472,92

321,75

180,02

500,00

2 861,46

2 861,50

494,32

287,10

2 470,74

1 214,02

499,92

768,00

97,74

500,00

499,66

500,00

499,92

535,02

2 861,03

499,92

2 861,46

469,27

1 542,11

500,41

1 067,34

193,27

499,92

342,24

499,00

499,46

500,04

499,88

499,92

499,92

1 674,19

473,58

496,68

498,02

500,00

987,02

160,59

3 095,84

463,42

405,36

Заборгованість станом на 01.02.2021р.

Бєлінський Ігор Дмитрович

Бабенко Вячеслав Михайлович

Відділення НПУ в Кіровоградській області

Діючі нотаріуси

Алфімова Ірина Михайлівна

Контрагенты

Захаренко Вадим Володимирович

Дем'яненко Сергій Федорович

Дем’яненко Сергій Федорович

Візняк Лілія Вікторівна

Васильченко Валерій Михайлович

Величко Володимир Олександрович

Величко Сергій Олександрович

Кріпкий Юрій Васильович

Корчак Людмила Василівна

Котляренко Юрій Іванович

Кіріченко Геннадій Миколайович

Ковтун Володимир Олександрович

Качан Людмила Леонідівна 

Кізіль Ольга Олександрівна

Літвінова Лариса Вікторівна

Малолітко Павло Іванович

Малютяк Альона Володимирівна

Мамченко Артем Анатолійович

Левицька Валентина Вікторівна

Куліш Людмила Григорівна

Ластівка Руслана Миколаївна

Лебедєва Наталія Леонідівна

Потапенко Юлія Сергіївна

Писаковська Ольга Іванівна

Панасюк Лора Степанівна

Писаковська Анастасія Геннадіївна 

Новікова Наталія Миколаївна (Тюртюбек) 

Нижник Олександра Павлівна 

Нікітенко Олена Валеріївна

Руденко Наталя Петрівна

Солодова Людмила Анатоліївна (Любарська)

Приходько Олександр Вікторович

Приходько Ольга Миколаївна

Приходько Яніна Олександрівна

Прохор Любов Євгенівна

Радова Світлана Володимирівна

Томаз Вікторія Ігорівна

Тєрєхова Світлана Володимирівна

Сосновський Андрій Васильович

Сотник Наталія Леонідівна

Степаненко Ріта Григорівна



873,72

449,88

343,16

345,14

815,92

494,77

529,03

152,80

1 050,00

499,00

7 279,45

154,15

234,44

235,99

0,03

249,96

129,06

1 233,90

71,39

914,70

1 030,69

254,57

250,70

249,79

249,86

249,90

249,95

249,90

211,50

559,26

249,89

249,82

50 986,85

Трошина Світлана Андріївна

Трутень Олександр Якович

Українська Наталія Михайлівна

Яценко Ярослав Вікторович

ДНК

Чирва Олена Володимирівна

Школа Олена Миколаївна 

Цимбалюк Олександр Миколайович

Флоренко Світлана Костянтинівна

Хлопчанюк Ростислав Вікторович

Хоменко Володимир Юрійович

Заліпський Віктор Олексійович-ДНК

Іванова Ірина Юріївна-ДНК

Іванова Ніна Костянтинівна ДНК

Каліушко Оксана Юріївна ДНК 

Бурдейна Ганна Іванівна-ДНК

Гаврилюк Петро Петрович-ДНК 

Георгієва Людмила Віталіївна-ДНК

Ляшенко Валерій Євгенійович-ДНК

Медяник Ольга Володимирівна ДНК

Ковбасюк Наталя Юріївна-ДНК

Куроп'ятник Валентина Миколаївна 

Кушнір Вікторія Петрівна -ДНК

Лебедченко Алла ДмитрівнаДНК

Ліб Вікторія Володимирівна-ДНК

Ліпінська Світлана Григорівна-ДНК

Разом розгорнуте

Тимко Оксана Владиславівна ДНК

Узлова-Айзіме Світлана Юріївна ДНК

Фоміних Валентина Василівна ДНК

Оніщенко Алла Анатоліївна-ДНК

Півняк Наталія Станіславівна-ДНК

Сибірцева Оксана Валентинівна ДНК
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